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Anne - Julie CLOUX 9.20 9.60 8.909.051 36.75La SarrazOr 1988

Marie BLASER 9.15 9.65 8.758.952 36.50Saint- CiergesArgent 1990

Nadine GERBER 9.10 9.60 8.858.753 36.30VilleneuveBronze 1990

Eloyse HERMANS 8.95 9.40 9.008.904 36.25Saint- CiergesDist 1988

Fabienne ERNE 8.80 9.35 8.609.455 36.20Yverdon Amis- GymsDist 1991

Sarah GOLAY 9.30 9.25 8.808.756 36.10Saint- CiergesDist 1990

Aline CHENAUX 8.60 9.65 8.958.857 36.05RenensDist 1991

Natacha MELCHIOR 9.00 9.50 8.459.058 36.00RenensDist 1989

Audrey HUCHET 9.25 9.40 8.958.359 35.95VilleneuveDist 1989

Olivia REIFT 8.85 9.50 9.158.4010 35.90La SarrazDist 1988

Nadège BONZON 9.15 9.00 8.409.2511 35.80RocheDist 1989

Alison BIRCHLER 8.85 9.65 8.708.5512 35.75VilleneuveDist 1991

Pauline MEYSTRE 9.20 9.10 8.608.7013 35.60GrandsonDist 1990

Virginie BRONNIMANN 9.20 9.05 8.608.7514 35.60RocheDist 1989

Cloé VIDMER 8.20 9.25 8.909.0515 35.40GrandsonDist 1990

Kim FARDEL 9.05 9.10 8.108.9516 35.20Saint - CiergesDist

Charlotte RENEVEY 8.10 9.35 8.758.9517 35.15PrillyDist 1990

Jennifer JOTTERAND 8.85 9.00 8.458.8518 35.15TolochenazDist 1989

Elsa GUILLET 8.60 9.00 8.908.5519 35.05VilleneuveDist 1992

Sarah MARGAIRAZ 8.70 9.00 8.708.6520 35.05GrandsonDist 1990

Gaëlle MAGNOLLAY 8.40 8.95 8.309.1521 34.80Saint- PrexDist 1989

Sarah SCULATI 8.30 9.50 8.458.5022 34.75VilleneuveDist 1990

Anny CABOUSSAT 8.35 9.25 8.808.3023 34.70Lausanne Amis- GymsDist 1988

Julie BESSON 8.85 9.05 8.258.4524 34.60Lausanne Amis- GymsDist 1989

Elodie MICHEL 8.80 8.65 8.608.5525 34.60VilleneuveDist 1989

Armony FARDEL 8.20 9.50 8.458.3026 34.45Saint- CiergesDist 1990

Sophie MAULAZ 8.10 9.40 7.959.0027 34.45CossonayDist 1989

Odile KELLER 8.50 9.15 8.158.6028 34.40RenensDist 1992

Maria PASKOF 9.10 8.45 8.158.6029 34.30PenthalazDist 1988

Maïlis PELLET 8.15 9.05 8.708.4030 34.30Lausanne Amis- GymsDist 1992

Vanessa CORRALES 8.60 8.80 8.308.6031 34.30Lausanne Amis- GymsDist 1988

Amandine DISERENS 8.30 8.85 8.009.0532 34.20PrillyDist 1991

Mélissa LIAUD 8.55 9.05 8.208.4033 34.20VilleneuveDist 1990

Déborah PAHUD 8.50 8.95 8.008.6534 34.10Yverdon- AncienneDist 1991

Dona DJORDJEVIC 8.05 8.55 8.558.9535 34.10PayerneDist 1987

Mathilde SANGA 8.45 8.85 7.908.8536 34.05Yverdon- AncienneDist 1991

Laurane MUHLESTEIN 7.95 9.20 7.809.0537 34.00Saint- CiergesDist 1989

Anaïs HAMRANI 8.10 8.90 8.208.8038 34.00Yverdon- AncienneDist 1990

Marion BONVIN 8.50 8.65 7.958.9039 34.00PrillyDist 1991

Elodie SCHRAGO 8.30 8.75 8.108.8040 33.95Yverdon- AncienneDist 1992

Eleonore PIENS 8.65 8.60 8.158.5541 33.95GrandsonDist 1989

Marine BAUDIN 8.35 8.15 8.558.8042 33.85GrandsonDist 1989

Sophie BUVELOT 8.30 8.70 8.258.6043 33.85Saint- PrexDist 1991

Chantal REYMOND 8.35 8.55 8.358.4044 33.65GrandsonDist 1991

Delphine WEBER 7.90 9.15 8.058.4545 33.55Saint- Cierges 1988
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Marine PAYOT 7.90 9.00 8.158.5046 33.55Grandson 1991

Chloé VONNEZ 8.45 8.50 7.708.9047 33.55Chavornay 1989

Jessy BAUGARTNER 7.80 8.80 8.208.7548 33.55Saint- Cierges 1990

Ariane DISERENS 7.75 8.75 8.658.3549 33.50La Sarraz 1990

Léna PELLEGRI 8.10 8.75 8.058.6050 33.50Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1990

Mona RAMONI 7.40 8.70 8.408.9551 33.45Villeneuve 1988

Léa DE BLASIO 8.90 8.20 7.708.5552 33.35Saint- Cierges 1988

Léah BAEHLER 8.10 8.80 7.958.5053 33.35Saint- Prex 1991

Malika RINSOZ 8.20 8.80 7.808.5054 33.30Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1989

Davina CARREL 7.95 8.65 8.008.6555 33.25Chailly-s/ Montreux 1990

Christelle MORET 7.90 9.00 7.908.3556 33.15Saint- Cierges 1987

Noémie CLIVAZ 8.15 8.60 8.408.0057 33.15Saint- Prex 1991

Lucie FAVRE 8.30 8.35 8.008.3558 33.00Saint- Prex 1991

Emilie CLÉMENCE 7.55 9.00 8.008.3059 32.85Villeneuve 1990

Sybille PELLAUX 8.85 8.90 6.308.8060 32.85Pomy 1988

Caroline DELACHAUX 7.45 8.60 7.908.9061 32.85Saint- Cierges 1988

Julia PESENTI 8.00 8.85 7.308.6062 32.75Villeneuve 1991

Lou  LEGROS- LEFEUVRE 7.80 8.85 7.808.2563 32.70Saint- Cierges 1990

Maëlle BRAWAND 7.80 8.15 7.908.8564 32.70Roche 1991

Laetitia SCRIMA 8.50 8.95 6.958.2065 32.60Renens 1991

Manon JACCARD 7.55 8.75 8.357.9566 32.60Yvonand 1992

Nathalie DELACHAUX 7.30 8.80 7.758.5567 32.40Saint- Cierges 1990

Janie PERROUD 7.35 8.30 8.258.5068 32.40Chavornay 1988

Florence VIRET 8.00 8.45 7.807.9069 32.15Villeneuve 1990

Noémie DEJARDIN 7.55 8.20 8.158.1070 32.00Prilly 1991

Léa DEVELEY 7.75 8.45 7.608.1571 31.95Saint- Prex 1991

Laure WUILLAMOZ 7.00 8.15 8.008.7072 31.85Saint- Cierges 1991

Manon STRINIMANN 7.50 7.85 7.958.4073 31.70La Sarraz 1990

Michèle MOTTAZ 6.30 8.95 8.158.2074 31.60Tolochenaz 1988

Isabelle CASAGRANDE 7.35 8.35 7.908.0075 31.60Chavornay 1990

Déborah GOËL 7.15 8.40 7.558.2576 31.35Chavornay 1991

Séverine BURDET 7.75 7.55 7.608.4077 31.30Yvonand 1987

Gaëlle VALLÉLIAN 8.00 7.50 8.057.6578 31.20Villeneuve 1991

Olivia HELFER 7.75 8.35 6.358.7079 31.15Pomy 1988

Inès MAGISTRIS 7.75 7.75 7.108.4080 31.00Yverdon- Ancienne 1992

Valentine DUBOIS 6.80 8.10 7.808.2581 30.95Yvonand 1986

Katia BRIAND 7.25 8.60 6.858.2082 30.90Pomy 1988

Laura HILTMANN 7.20 7.50 7.658.5083 30.85Chailly-s/ Montreux 1990

Valéria FINELLI 6.90 8.20 7.308.4584 30.85Roche 1992

Elodie BRECHBUHLER 7.50 7.45 7.658.2085 30.80Chavornay 1987

Sophie BRON 7.80 8.10 6.957.9586 30.80Pully 1991

Justine DURUZ 8.00 8.40 5.808.5587 30.75Pomy 1988

Lolita BEGUIN 7.15 8.30 7.457.8588 30.75Tolochenaz 1991

Angélique TOMBEZ 6.90 8.55 7.108.1089 30.65Saint- Cierges 1990

Natacha WUILLAMOZ 6.85 8.75 6.558.4090 30.55Saint- Cierges 1989
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Florence PERROUD 7.20 7.45 7.708.2091 30.55Chavornay 1990

Laura FEIGNOUX 6.70 8.15 7.558.1592 30.55Yvonand 1989

Bonnie MORESOD 7.45 8.05 6.908.1593 30.55Villeneuve 1990

Alexia LAIRD 7.35 7.75 7.358.1094 30.55Pully 1991

Emilie RIOND 7.30 8.15 7.357.7095 30.50Saint- Cierges 1991

Sophie CARRARD 6.95 8.15 6.908.3096 30.30Chailly-s/ Montreux 1991

Maëlle PETERMANN 7.25 8.55 6.308.1597 30.25Chavornay 1991

Ophélie TESTA 6.40 7.55 7.758.5598 30.25Yvonand 1986

Sophie HERZOG 6.45 7.70 7.608.5099 30.25Pully 1988

Aline SAMPFLI 7.40 7.90 6.757.95100 30.00Saint- Cierges 1988

Stéphanie MILES 6.30 8.20 7.208.25101 29.95Pully 1989

Amandine RAPIN 7.15 8.00 6.258.30102 29.70Chavornay 1991

Gina PADUANO 6.75 8.00 6.158.25103 29.15Pomy 1990

Coraline OULEVAY 7.15 7.05 7.057.80104 29.05Chavornay 1992

Karine MALHERBE 6.60 7.25 7.357.60105 28.80Chavornay 1992

Mégane JAQUIER 7.45 7.55 5.358.35106 28.70Chavornay 1992

Samantha BLASEK 4.25 8.15 7.458.10107 27.95Saint- Prex 1991

Sarah AGOSTINI 7.05 7.40 5.458.05108 27.95Chavornay 1992

Agnès CORNAMUSAZ 7.35 6.90 5.108.40109 27.75Pomy 1985

Nathalie OULEVAY 6.05 4.80 6.557.25110 24.65Chavornay 1992
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Magali GROSSENBACHER 9.60 9.45 8.709.401 37.15SavignyOr 1989

Joëlle METRAUX 8.80 8.60 8.759.352 35.50Saint- CiergesArgent 1986

Sandrine OGUEY 9.45 8.85 8.658.253 35.20VilleneuveBronze 1988

Stéphanie DIZERENS 9.15 8.75 8.658.654 35.20Yverdon Amis- GymsDist 1988

Sandra MURITH 9.05 8.55 8.458.655 34.70Lausanne- VilleDist 1990

Céline CHANSON 8.80 8.45 9.008.456 34.70CossonayDist 1988

Zania HOHN 9.25 8.50 8.158.657 34.55DullyDist 1988

Sophie BAELI 9.15 8.75 8.508.108 34.50VilleneuveDist 1988

Laurence OBERSON 8.85 8.50 8.508.609 34.45Lausanne- VilleDist 1987

Erika RUGGERI 8.90 8.90 8.258.3510 34.40PrillyDist 1989

Cynthia BIRCHLER 8.80 8.65 8.558.4011 34.40VilleneuveDist 1988

Lucile PYTHOUD 8.90 8.65 7.809.0012 34.35VilleneuveDist 1988

Julie RANDIN 8.80 8.30 8.358.9013 34.35Yverdon Amis- GymsDist 1991

Magali GAUDIN 9.05 8.10 8.408.6014 34.15Lausanne- VilleDist 1988

Sarah LE BRIQUER 8.90 8.30 8.308.6515 34.15Yverdon- AncienneDist 1988

Maëlle HOSTETTLER 8.90 8.45 8.058.7016 34.10Yverdon Amis- GymsDist 1989

Evelyne MOTTAZ 7.90 8.95 8.408.8017 34.05Saint- CiergesDist 1986

Aline SANSONNENS 8.90 8.45 8.458.2518 34.05Lausanne Amis- GymsDist 1989

Alexandra HUMPHRY- BAKER 8.80 8.20 8.258.7519 34.00Saint- CiergesDist 1987

Joana COUTO 8.15 8.60 8.009.2020 33.95PayerneDist 1987

Lena BUOB 8.75 8.50 8.158.5521 33.95Lausanne- VilleDist 1988

Naila VALLY 8.60 8.60 8.408.3022 33.90Lausanne- VilleDist 1987

Coralie JURIENS 8.60 8.45 7.958.7023 33.70ChavornayDist 1988

Cindy THÉVOZ 9.35 8.05 8.108.1024 33.60ChavornayDist 1989

Marielle FAWER 8.50 8.45 8.458.2025 33.60Yverdon- AncienneDist 1989

Marine CARREL 9.00 8.55 8.057.9026 33.50VilleneuveDist 1988

Anouck GIRARDIER 8.85 8.50 7.558.6027 33.50GrandsonDist 1989

Cyrielle GONIN 8.60 8.75 7.808.3528 33.50Chailly-s/ LausanneDist 1989

Anat MEIER 9.10 8.35 7.758.2529 33.45Chailly-s/ LausanneDist 1988

Sandy SCHMIDT 8.70 8.45 7.508.8030 33.45Saint- CiergesDist 1987

Marie CUCHE 8.65 8.75 7.808.2531 33.45PomyDist 1985

Soraya POCHON 9.20 8.35 7.408.4032 33.35YvonandDist 1991

Elena QUAGLIA 9.15 7.90 8.008.2533 33.30DullyDist 1988

Odile STALDER 8.85 8.20 8.008.2034 33.25PenthalazDist 1988

Alexina LEGROS 8.40 8.60 7.408.8035 33.20Saint- CiergesDist 1987

Justine BARMETTLER 8.15 8.65 8.108.3036 33.20VilleneuveDist 1988

Céline BEAUVERD 8.90 8.25 8.207.8037 33.15ChavornayDist 1989

Marine CORSET 8.75 9.10 7.507.7538 33.10Yverdon- AncienneDist 1990

Marilène CHRISTIN 8.55 8.60 7.508.4539 33.10PomyDist 1986

Isaline FLEURY 8.15 8.45 8.358.1540 33.10La SagneDist 1987

Delphine RUCHET 8.85 7.90 7.658.5541 32.95VilleneuveDist 1988

Jennifer KIMBER 8.85 7.80 8.008.3042 32.95DullyDist 1987

Aude COMETTA 8.70 8.55 7.558.1043 32.90Yverdon- AncienneDist 1987

Céline GAUDIN 8.50 8.55 7.658.2044 32.90Lausanne- VilleDist 1988

Romaine DEKALBERMATTEN 8.35 8.35 7.658.5545 32.90PullyDist 1987
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Elodie REYMOND 9.05 8.55 8.107.1546 32.85Saint- PrexDist 1990

Céline TAS 8.80 7.60 8.008.4547 32.85Lausanne- VilleDist 1989

Mélanie MAULAZ 8.55 8.65 7.358.3048 32.85Lausanne Amis- GymsDist 1989

Chloé DUCRET 8.50 7.85 8.158.3549 32.85Saint- CiergesDist 1988

Jenny AUBERT 8.50 8.05 8.108.2050 32.85Lausanne- VilleDist 1988

Anne DURUSSEL 8.20 8.55 7.508.5051 32.75YvonandDist 1990

Noémie LAVATELLI 8.40 7.80 8.058.5052 32.75Lausanne- VilleDist 1986

Inès BARTOLOTTA 8.90 8.60 7.457.7553 32.70Yverdon Amis- GymsDist 1989

Léa TRIBOLET 8.60 7.60 7.658.8554 32.70Saint- PrexDist 1990

Tiffany WISER 8.80 8.60 6.708.5555 32.65Villeneuve 1988

Marine CUENNET 8.65 8.25 7.458.3056 32.65Lausanne- Ville 1991

Lucie BLASER 8.30 8.50 7.907.9557 32.65Lausanne- Ville 1987

Réanne BINGGELI 8.90 7.95 7.807.8558 32.50Yvonand 1989

Mélanie MOTTAZ 8.45 8.15 7.558.3559 32.50Saint- Cierges 1986

Noémie JORDI 8.00 8.05 7.808.6060 32.45Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1988

Mélissa ETHENOZ 8.65 7.95 7.608.2061 32.40Lausanne- Ville 1990

Karen KRIEGER 8.20 7.55 8.058.6062 32.40La Sarraz 1989

Carine DESPONDS 7.90 8.55 7.758.2063 32.40Chavornay 1990

Céline TUCHER 7.90 7.60 7.659.1564 32.30Saint- Cierges 1986

Laura GOLAZ 7.75 8.85 7.957.7565 32.30Yverdon Amis- Gyms 1988

Sabine BEURET 7.35 8.35 8.358.2066 32.25Pully 1987

Cyrielle DELADOEY 7.40 8.70 8.058.0567 32.20Villeneuve 1988

Sophie DURIAUX 8.55 7.65 7.808.1068 32.10Yvonand 1989

Charline GONIN 8.30 7.85 7.258.6569 32.05Chailly-s/ Lausanne 1991

Laetitia ROCH 8.60 8.10 7.058.3070 32.05Chailly-s/ Lausanne 1988

Mélanie CHOLLET 8.70 7.25 7.908.0571 31.90Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1989

Noémie BONJOUR 8.45 8.30 7.108.0572 31.90Lutry 1989

Alissia CANTIVALLI 8.85 7.75 7.857.4073 31.85Bex 1990

Laura SIGNE 8.15 8.35 7.208.1074 31.80Saint- Prex 1991

Lorène RIOND 7.95 7.30 7.708.8075 31.75Payerne 1986

Cindy KURZEN 7.85 8.45 7.308.1076 31.70Pully 1990

Manon POCHON 8.05 8.40 7.757.5077 31.70Yvonand 1990

Jennifer CLÉMENCE 8.10 7.85 7.458.2578 31.65Villeneuve 1989

Natacha CLAVEL 8.05 8.20 7.408.0079 31.65Penthalaz 1988

Aurore CRETIGNIER 7.95 7.85 7.708.1580 31.65Yverdon Amis- Gyms 1989

Yaëlle CRUCHON 8.60 8.00 7.008.0081 31.60Saint- Prex 1989

Laura GREMAUD 8.25 8.50 6.858.0082 31.60Saint- Prex 1991

Marie GIRARDET 7.45 7.90 7.908.3583 31.60Prilly 1989

Gaëlle LÜTHI 7.85 8.40 7.457.8584 31.55Grandson 1989

Mélody DE AQUINO 7.90 8.35 7.407.9085 31.55Yvonand 1986

Anja PFEIFFER 8.20 7.75 7.458.1586 31.55Lutry 1988

Laetitia FOURNIER 8.50 7.35 7.208.4087 31.45Chailly-s/ Lausanne 1988

Joyeuse BUGNON 7.65 8.00 7.558.2588 31.45Saint- Cierges 1988

Ophélia TRUAN 7.65 8.20 7.408.2089 31.45Chavannes 1987

Angélique BERNARD 7.70 8.20 7.558.0090 31.45Pully 1988
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Janick HERREN 7.40 8.00 7.308.7091 31.40Grandson 1989

Tatiana BARTOLOTTA 8.15 8.60 6.308.3092 31.35Yverdon Amis- Gyms 1989

Vanessa BILAMA 8.40 7.80 7.707.4093 31.30Villeneuve 1988

Céline PETRON 8.30 8.05 6.558.3094 31.20Yvonand 1988

Sophie GUIGNARD 8.30 8.40 6.707.7095 31.10Villeneuve 1987

Laetitia STEINER 8.50 7.25 7.507.8096 31.05Dully 1986

Olivia MININI 7.50 8.30 7.008.2597 31.05Echallens 1987

Lorena D'AMARIO 8.15 7.05 7.607.9598 30.75Dully 1989

Annick BURKHARD 8.00 7.45 7.407.9099 30.75Chailly-s/ Lausanne 1990

Laurie LECLER 8.25 7.15 7.307.95100 30.65Bex 1990

Pauline RIOND 8.65 7.50 6.308.15101 30.60Saint- Cierges 1987

Stéphanie GARCIA 8.40 7.40 6.808.00102 30.60Lutry 1987

Lysiane EMMETT 7.70 6.80 7.558.40103 30.45Echallens 1986

Virginie GARCIA 7.75 7.30 6.958.40104 30.40Chavannes 1989

Sabrina HOWALD 8.20 6.65 7.358.20105 30.40Penthalaz 1988

Stéphanie BONVALLAT 6.85 8.15 7.657.75106 30.40Yvonand 1987

Laure BUSSARD 7.85 7.95 6.608.00107 30.40Chailly-s/ Lausanne 1991

Malika DUCOMMUN 8.10 7.45 6.708.00108 30.25Chailly-s/ Lausanne 1989

Gaëlle DURIAUX 8.05 7.35 6.857.95109 30.20Yvonand 1990

Emilie STEINMANN 7.30 7.30 7.108.40110 30.10Yvonand 1987

Aline MASSON 7.80 7.95 6.807.45111 30.00Lutry 1989

Jennifer SUAREZ 7.60 7.45 7.107.85112 30.00Lutry 1990

Adeline PELLATON 6.65 7.40 7.658.00113 29.70Yvonand 1986

Cindy WULLIAMOZ 7.35 8.15 6.457.65114 29.60Echallens 1988

Leslie DANNER 6.85 7.45 7.757.55115 29.60Lutry 1989

Camille FASNACHT 7.50 6.90 7.157.85116 29.40Echallens 1988

Céline FOETISCH 7.65 6.60 6.808.30117 29.35Pully 1989

Laura TEUSCHER 6.90 7.35 6.858.25118 29.35La Sarraz 1989

Laura GALBIATI 7.25 6.75 7.008.30119 29.30Lutry 1989

Sophie CARRARD 6.85 7.80 6.358.15120 29.15Echallens 1987

Amandine LOUDE 7.40 7.05 6.558.10121 29.10Lutry 1988

Melissa ROCHAT 7.75 7.15 6.207.85122 28.95Lutry 1988

Cynthia PELET 7.70 6.50 7.157.60123 28.95Yvonand 1986

Nadia DUTOIT 8.35 6.20 6.957.30124 28.80Lutry 1990

Sarah DENERVAUD 8.10 6.80 5.758.00125 28.65Lutry 1988

Anaëlle FEUSI 7.65 7.20 6.607.10126 28.55Lutry 1989

Carolina ALVES DE CARVALHO 7.60 7.55 5.257.80127 28.20Pully 1989

Marie BRANDT 7.40 6.25 6.107.80128 27.55Le Château 1990

Minata BESSON 7.45 7.20 6.006.80129 27.45Lutry 1989

Angela HOSTETTLER 6.65 6.15 6.357.70130 26.85Yvonand 1985

Jessica EPPLÉ 7.40 6.85 5.457.15131 26.85Lutry 1989

Manon MERLIER 5.85 6.95 5.107.70132 25.60Echallens 1988

Elodie FOUCHON 6.35 5.50 6.157.05133 25.05Lutry 1991

Noémie VAUTHERIN 6.20 6.20 4.507.70134 24.60Echallens 1988

Sandra GUICHERD 7.10 5.50 4.456.90135 23.95Le Château 1991
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Charlotte SAVARY 9.80 9.15 9.509.351 37.80VilleneuveOr 1986

Sandrine ROUILLER 9.50 9.40 9.459.302 37.65VilleneuveArgent 1985

Sabine SCHLAEPPI 9.35 9.10 9.209.203 36.85VilleneuveBronze 1983

Yasmina GIROD 9.30 9.25 9.458.804 36.80Chailly-s/ LausanneDist 1987

Sandrine MICHELLOD 9.30 9.20 9.058.855 36.40RenensDist 1987

Sandrine BONZON 9.15 9.35 9.008.706 36.20La SarrazDist 1986

Linda MATER 9.70 9.25 8.408.707 36.05Saint- CiergesDist 1984

Morgane WEBER 9.10 9.10 9.108.758 36.05La SarrazDist 1987

Tanya OTHENIN-GIRARD 9.00 9.10 9.208.659 35.95ChavannesDist 1985

Alexandra DELLIGATTI 9.15 9.05 9.008.7010 35.90RenensDist 1988

Cloé MORAND 9.05 9.40 8.958.4511 35.85Saint- PrexDist 1989

Janine SCHNEIDER 9.00 8.75 9.058.8512 35.65CossonayDist 1983

Sandra BRANCHINA 9.45 8.95 8.808.4013 35.60RenensDist 1988

Lorraine ORTIZ 9.45 8.95 8.708.4014 35.50CossonayDist 1988

Déborah ZBINDEN 8.70 8.95 9.158.7015 35.50Chailly-s/ LausanneDist 1984

Céline SOMMEREISEN 9.25 9.35 8.658.2016 35.45Yverdon- AncienneDist 1987

Léa CHANSON 8.90 8.80 9.158.5517 35.40CossonayDist 1986

Mélanie WARPELIN 9.25 8.90 8.558.6518 35.35BexDist 1989

Annick LECLER 8.75 9.25 8.758.6019 35.35BexDist 1989

Céline CLIVAZ 9.10 9.10 8.608.5520 35.35Saint- PrexDist 1988

Clémence CRISINEL 9.05 8.90 8.958.4521 35.35Saint- CiergesDist 1984

Olivia MÜLLER 8.65 9.15 9.008.4522 35.25Saint- PrexDist 1986

Christina KULL 8.95 9.40 8.608.2523 35.20DullyDist 1990

Nathalie DUMAS 9.35 8.65 8.758.4524 35.20CossonayDist 1986

Morgane SANGA 8.95 8.85 9.008.4025 35.20Yverdon- AncienneDist 1988

Claudia DEL NOSTRO 8.80 8.75 8.659.0026 35.20Lausanne- VilleDist 1986

Sina KOLLER 8.80 8.70 8.708.9027 35.10BexDist 1986

Jennifer LUGON 8.65 8.85 9.008.5528 35.05Lausanne Amis- GymsDist. 1989

Laure FANTOLI 9.45 8.30 8.808.4529 35.00CossonayDist 1985

Leïla BELFARJI 9.40 8.45 8.808.3530 35.00Yverdon- AncienneDist 1987

Marie- Laure ARN 8.80 9.25 8.608.3531 35.00Saint- PrexDist 1988

Tania VERO 9.20 8.45 8.908.3032 34.85PrillyDist 1988

Julie KRATTINGER 9.05 8.80 8.758.2533 34.85PayerneDist 1987

Alexia LAMBERCIER 8.80 8.90 8.558.6034 34.85Yverdon- AncienneDist 1990

Natacha BONVIN 9.60 8.25 8.708.2535 34.80PrillyDist 1988

Katrin SAFAI 8.80 8.55 9.008.4536 34.80RenensDist 1988

Leila GIUPPONI 8.65 8.90 8.708.5037 34.75BexDist 1986

Laurence OUWEHAND 8.90 8.50 8.958.3038 34.65Chailly-s/ LausanneDist 1987

Florine DUPASQUIER 8.75 8.85 8.408.6539 34.65RenensDist 1989

Marija PAJOVIC 8.85 8.65 8.658.5040 34.65DullyDist 1989

Aria BOSS 9.00 8.90 8.708.0041 34.60Yverdon Amis- GymsDist 1987

Lorine CHAMOT 8.85 8.90 8.458.4042 34.60Lausanne Amis- GymsDist. 1989

Marielle DESGALIER 8.75 8.50 8.908.4543 34.60Lausanne- VilleDist 1987

Claudia MARTIGNIER 8.65 9.10 8.258.5044 34.50La SarrazDist 1987

Aline PERNET 8.00 8.85 9.058.6045 34.50Saint- PrexDist 1987
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Cindy ROGOLI 8.70 9.05 8.857.8546 34.45BexDist 1987

Noémie FANTOLI 8.85 8.70 8.658.2547 34.45CossonayDist 1985

Sarah NEUWEILER 9.45 8.05 8.108.7548 34.35Chailly-s/ LausanneDist 1986

Noémi RUIZ 9.00 8.15 8.558.6049 34.30Lausanne Amis- GymsDist 1987

Ludmila POCHON 8.95 8.20 8.608.4550 34.20YvonandDist 1989

Gaëlle MERMOD 8.35 8.85 8.858.1051 34.15Lausanne Amis- GymsDist. 1989

Sereina BECK 8.85 8.80 8.258.2552 34.15Chailly-s/ MontreuxDist 1987

Leslie MONNET 9.10 8.50 8.358.1553 34.10Chailly-s/ LausanneDist 1987

Nuria SUNIER 8.80 8.85 8.857.6054 34.10RenensDist 1987

Lucie KOHLER 8.55 8.55 8.208.8055 34.10Lausanne Amis- GymsDist 1985

Nathalie JUTZI 8.75 9.05 8.158.1056 34.05Saint- Cierges 1984

Vanessa SANTI 8.45 8.85 8.558.2057 34.05Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1988

Jessica MISCHLER 9.30 8.60 8.807.3058 34.00Renens 1984

Jennifer PALLEY 8.50 8.15 9.158.2059 34.00Chavannes 1986

Chloé BURKHARDT 8.95 8.65 8.358.0060 33.95Dully 1987

Anastasia BARTOLOTTA 8.20 8.95 8.358.4561 33.95Yverdon Amis- Gyms 1985

Ysabelle STEINMANN 9.00 8.50 7.858.5562 33.90Yvonand 1989

Marie CRISINEL 8.80 8.90 7.958.2063 33.85Saint- Cierges 1988

Elodie CHEVALLEY 8.70 8.80 8.557.8064 33.85Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1988

Fanny DUCLOS 8.50 8.90 8.058.3065 33.75Saint- Prex 1988

Aline KOHLER 8.30 8.80 8.308.2066 33.60Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1987

Marina SIGNORELLO 8.45 8.65 8.358.1567 33.60Yverdon Amis- Gyms 1986

Delphine MEYLAN 7.80 8.75 8.458.5568 33.55Dully 1988

Valérie PROUST 8.35 8.65 8.058.3069 33.35Saint- Cierges 1988

Denise MAGNENAT 8.25 8.30 8.358.4570 33.35La Sarraz 1986

Tatiana PROUST 8.25 8.40 8.408.3071 33.35Saint- Cierges 1988

Gaëlle GUILLET 8.60 8.25 8.258.2072 33.30Bex 1984

Coralie GERBER 8.75 8.50 7.508.5073 33.25Yvonand 1989

Mélany MINZY 8.30 8.70 8.058.2074 33.25Saint- Cierges 1988

Dora LAMBERCIER 8.50 7.95 8.658.1575 33.25Yverdon- Ancienne 1987

Manon ROULIN 7.80 9.05 8.108.2576 33.20Saint- Prex 1989

Sarah GRIN 8.15 8.10 8.608.3577 33.20Yverdon- Ancienne 1987

Jennifer DEVANTAY 8.30 8.05 8.358.3078 33.00Cossonay 1986

Réane AHMAD 8.05 7.45 9.208.2579 32.95Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1986

Natally PISCITTELLI 8.85 7.85 8.008.2580 32.95Chavannes 1986

Laura BEER 7.75 8.15 8.608.4581 32.95Saint- Prex 1988

Emilie BOVIER 8.50 8.25 8.357.7082 32.80Renens 1985

Jennifer EXPOSITO 8.20 8.80 7.208.5583 32.75Villeneuve 1987

Ursina GERBER 8.65 8.50 7.408.2084 32.75La Sagne 1987

Nathalie ROCH 9.05 8.35 7.158.1585 32.70Yvonand 1988

Stéphanie FRANSISCO 7.65 8.60 8.258.2086 32.70Yverdon Amis- Gyms 1987

Resmie LLABJANI 8.25 8.60 8.207.6087 32.65La Sarraz 1985

Alexandra WEBER 8.20 7.95 8.108.4088 32.65Lutry 1987

Licia SANDOZ 8.25 8.35 8.058.0089 32.65Lutry 1986

Carol DENNIG 8.45 8.60 8.057.5090 32.60Chavannes 1988
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Liath MEIER 8.05 8.20 7.908.4591 32.60Chailly-s/ Lausanne 1985

Manon ROCHAT 8.40 8.40 7.807.9592 32.55Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1989

Sabrina VALÉRIO 9.05 7.95 7.208.3093 32.50Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1985

Maude CORMINBOEUF 8.85 8.40 7.957.2594 32.45Bex 1987

Cindy PALLEY 8.45 8.00 8.657.2595 32.35Chavannes 1983

Axelle FAVRE 8.25 8.25 7.458.4096 32.35Pully 1989

Clémentine BAUD 8.40 8.25 7.058.5097 32.20Echallens 1987

Amélie STUBY 7.90 7.85 7.958.4098 32.10Chailly-s/ Montreux 1988

Luciana MOTA 7.45 8.70 7.808.1099 32.05Villeneuve 1986

Myriam MARTIGNIER 8.10 7.95 7.608.40100 32.05La Sarraz 1985

Signe MELING 7.95 7.75 8.108.25101 32.05Pully 1988

Marine LIAUD 8.00 8.00 8.057.85102 31.90Villeneuve 1987

Murielle GEORGE 9.00 6.95 7.708.10103 31.75Dully 1989

Elisabeth CHÂTELAIN 8.10 7.55 7.658.45104 31.75Pully 1988

Sandra MARTINO 8.05 7.65 8.008.05105 31.75Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1988

Cindy GAILLE 8.15 7.40 8.607.55106 31.70Yverdon- Ancienne 1988

Joana COSANDIER 8.10 8.55 7.507.55107 31.70Saint- Cierges 1984

Christelle ROUILLER 7.65 7.95 7.808.30108 31.70Villeneuve 1987

Gwenaëlle SCHALLER 8.15 8.40 7.557.55109 31.65Lutry 1987

Mona BASSIOUNI 8.20 7.60 7.708.15110 31.65Dully 1988

Justine FAVRE 8.15 8.70 7.357.25111 31.45La Sarraz 1988

Manon THOMAS 8.70 6.90 7.808.05112 31.45Dully 1988

Christine CORNAMUSAZ 8.35 8.30 7.507.30113 31.45Yvonand 1988

Amélie CUHAT 8.30 8.30 7.507.35114 31.45Renens 1987

Audrey HAARPAINTNER 8.25 7.25 7.558.35115 31.40Le Château 1985

Mélanie OGUEY 7.95 7.80 7.657.95116 31.35Villeneuve 1985

Marine POLO 8.45 7.50 7.008.35117 31.30Lausanne- Ville 1988

Jessica GABBANI 8.25 7.40 7.558.10118 31.30Pully 1989

Stéphanie DENNIG 8.05 8.20 7.807.25119 31.30Chavannes 1987

Alessandra MELFI 8.60 7.05 7.508.10120 31.25Yverdon Amis- Gyms 1987

Justine WOLHAUSER 8.10 8.35 7.257.50121 31.20Lutry 1987

Carine DUERST 7.80 7.65 7.308.40122 31.15Echallens 1985

Ophélie GUENAT 7.90 8.00 8.057.20123 31.15Lutry 1986

Louise GRYDBECK 7.60 8.05 8.107.35124 31.10Lutry 1988

Sophie IMESCH 7.85 7.00 7.658.35125 30.85Lutry 1987

Sophie FROIDEVAUX 6.75 8.35 7.558.15126 30.80Lutry 1986

Laura BONZON 8.05 8.00 7.157.60127 30.80La Sarraz 1988

Aurélie KAESER 7.90 7.60 7.707.35128 30.55Prilly 1988

Line GUINCHARD 8.35 6.55 6.708.25129 29.85Le Château 1988

Stéphanie VARRIN 7.65 6.30 7.907.90130 29.75Chavannes 1986

Aline HAARPAINTNER 7.45 7.65 7.607.05131 29.75Le Château 1987

Paola CASSELLA 0.00 0.00 0.008.20132 8.20Villeneuve 1984
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Stephane RENEVEY 9.30 8.20 9.50 9.251 36.25GRANGES- MARNANDOr 1989

Vincent DURUZ 9.00 9.00 9.30 8.702 36.00GRANGES- MARNANDArgent 1989

Patrick MOLLE 8.95 8.70 9.05 8.703 35.40GRANGES- MARNANDBronze 1989

Luca ALIBERTI 9.00 7.90 9.15 9.304 35.35YVERDON AMIS- GYMSDist. 1989

Julien CLEYS 8.45 8.80 9.20 8.805 35.25BEGNINSDist. 1988

Steve CHRISTEN 9.00 8.40 9.00 8.806 35.20YVERDON- ANCIENNEDist. 1990

Florent TARIDEC 8.95 8.00 9.25 8.907 35.10SAINT- PREXDist. 1989

Aurélien TILLE 8.55 8.00 9.25 9.258 35.05VEVEY- ANCIENNEDist. 1990

Johann SCHORI 8.15 9.40 8.65 8.759 34.95ECUBLENSDist. 1990

Jérôme KHOLER 9.40 7.60 9.00 8.8510 34.85SAINT- PREXDist. 1990

David MERMOD 8.90 8.95 9.00 7.9511 34.80CHAILLY-S/ MONTREUXDist. 1989

Kevin SANCHEZ 8.60 9.00 8.30 8.9012 34.80ECUBLENSDist. 1990

Christophe BUENSOZ 8.85 8.40 9.25 8.1013 34.60SAINT- PREXDist. 1989

Nicolas ZURCHER 8.65 8.20 8.60 8.7514 34.20SAINT- PREXDist. 1991

Sylvain MERMOD 8.70 8.40 9.00 8.0515 34.15CHAILLY-S/ MONTREUXDist. 1989

Alexandre NICOD 7.55 8.40 8.90 9.0016 33.85GRANGES- MARNANDDist. 1989

Olivier ZURCHER 8.35 8.80 8.30 8.4017 33.85SAINT- PREXDist. 1991

Laurent BIELSER 8.30 8.50 9.10 7.8018 33.70LE MONT-S/ LAUSANNEDist. 1990

Florian MOREL 8.45 8.10 8.80 8.3519 33.70POMYDist. 1987

Guillaume CUÉREL 8.20 8.25 8.80 8.3020 33.55YVONANDDist. 1991

Loïc ROCHAT 8.50 7.70 8.50 8.8021 33.50YVERDON AMIS- GYMSDist. 1990

Gilles REYMOND 8.50 8.60 7.85 8.5022 33.45CHAVORNAYDist. 1991

Loïc BLAUTH 8.65 7.30 8.60 8.7023 33.25SAINT- PREXDist. 1991

Loïc VALCESCHINI 8.65 7.75 8.20 8.6524 33.25YVERDON- ANCIENNEDist. 1990

Eric RABI 8.15 7.50 9.15 8.4025 33.20VILLENEUVE 1986

Philippe MAURON 8.45 7.40 8.60 8.7026 33.15VEVEY- ANCIENNE 1990

Thibaud BERNER 8.25 8.20 8.45 8.1027 33.00VEVEY- ANCIENNE 1991

Dimitri PERRENOUD 8.15 8.40 8.20 8.2528 33.00YVONAND 1989

Alexis DENHAM 8.15 8.40 7.90 8.5029 32.95ECUBLENS 1989

David HANDLEY 8.10 8.50 8.20 8.1530 32.95BEGNINS 1985

Matthieu CAMPICHE 7.35 7.50 9.00 9.0031 32.85PRILLY 1986

Alain PERRIARD 8.65 7.80 8.20 8.1532 32.80YVERDON- ANCIENNE 1990

Nicolas UNVERRICHT 8.25 8.10 7.80 8.5533 32.70LE MONT-S/ LAUSANNE 1990

Loïc VUICHOUD 7.90 8.30 8.65 7.7034 32.55CHAILLY-S/ MONTREUX 1992

Frédéric MONTOLIN 7.55 7.35 8.55 8.9535 32.40VEVEY- ANCIENNE 1990

Jérôme BAELI 8.10 7.90 8.00 8.3536 32.35VILLENEUVE 1990

David HAUSER 7.95 7.50 8.50 8.3537 32.30BEGNINS 1987
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Jonas PAPAUX 8.50 7.30 7.40 8.9038 32.10ECUBLENS 1991

Jan- Henrik DUBA 8.40 7.50 7.40 8.7039 32.00SAINT- PREX 1991

Quentin STOUDMANN 7.70 8.30 7.70 8.2540 31.95LE MONT-S/ LAUSANNE 1992

Fabien JETZER 8.10 7.70 7.50 8.5541 31.85GRANGES- MARNAND 1991

Gilles GENEYME 8.00 7.20 8.40 8.0542 31.65PRILLY 1990

Aurélien GRIZE 8.75 7.60 7.60 7.5043 31.45SAINT- PREX 1989

Mathieu LUTOLF 8.65 7.90 6.60 8.0044 31.15LE MONT-S/ LAUSANNE 1990

Zacharie DE BLASIO 7.00 7.80 7.60 8.1045 30.50SAINT- CIERGES 1991

Thomas SCHATZ 7.00 7.90 8.00 7.5046 30.40SAINT- CIERGES 1987

Gaspard CUCHE 6.95 7.60 7.75 8.0047 30.30SAINT- CIERGES 1990

Benjamin WOLF 7.40 7.20 8.00 7.6048 30.20YVONAND 1990

Marco CARVALHO 7.35 7.60 7.25 7.9549 30.15VILLENEUVE 1991

Dany SCULATI 7.20 7.50 7.40 7.7550 29.85VILLENEUVE 1992

Benoît GUICHARD 7.25 7.30 7.10 8.1551 29.80SAINT- CIERGES 1990

Ludovic DURGNIAT 7.20 7.30 7.10 7.7552 29.35VILLENEUVE 1991

Florian VOUMARD 7.20 7.45 7.10 7.6053 29.35VILLENEUVE 1991

Sébastien BORLOZ 6.85 7.10 7.20 8.1554 29.30VILLENEUVE 1987

Jonathan GROSS 7.00 7.00 7.65 7.5055 29.15VILLENEUVE 1991

Vincent ALTHAUS 6.60 6.80 7.90 7.0556 28.35VILLENEUVE 1987

Pascal RABL 7.00 6.80 6.50 7.7057 28.00VILLENEUVE 1989

Valentin MARTINS 6.60 6.80 5.60 6.7558 25.75VILLENEUVE 1992
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Robin WIDMER 9.05 8.80 9.80 9.301 36.95SAINT- PREXOr 1989

Jonas DELAY 8.90 9.00 9.55 8.952 36.40YVERDON AMIS- GYMSArgent 1988

Jonathan WIDMER 8.70 8.90 9.60 8.953 36.15SAINT- PREXBronze 1985

Nicolas CHEVALIER 8.60 8.50 9.65 9.104 35.85YVERDON A.G.Dist. 1988

Sylvain REYMOND 9.10 8.20 9.60 8.905 35.80SAINT- PREXDist. 1988

Quentin MERENDA 8.85 8.40 9.45 9.056 35.75YVERDON AMIS- GYMSDist. 1987

Quentin DURUSSEL 9.10 8.00 9.35 9.157 35.60YVONANDDist. 1988

Florian JOUX 8.60 9.20 9.30 8.508 35.60PRILLYDist. 1987

Jonas DUBOUT 8.65 8.50 9.40 8.909 35.45BEGNINSDist. 1987

Joël GENOUD 8.45 8.60 9.30 9.0510 35.40VEVEY- ANCIENNEDist. 1988

Julien BANDERA 8.65 8.00 9.35 9.1011 35.10YVERDON AMIS- GYMSDist. 1989

Cédric DÉNÉRÉAZ 8.40 8.60 9.40 8.3512 34.75YVONANDDist. 1989

Julien FUSCO 8.80 8.45 8.80 8.7013 34.75YVERDON AMIS- GYMSDist. 1989

Stefano MONTAGNA 8.95 7.50 9.45 8.6514 34.55YVERDON AMIS- GYMSDist. 1988

Alex CHAMBAZ 8.70 8.00 9.20 8.6515 34.55YVERDON AMIS- GYMSDist. 1988

Vincent GRUET 8.45 8.30 9.00 8.7516 34.50POMYDist. 1988

Valentin VUAGNIAUX 8.50 7.40 9.55 8.9517 34.40YVERDON AMIS- GYMSDist. 1990

Stéphane ROSE 8.30 8.40 9.10 8.4518 34.25POMYDist. 1984

Dany BIDIVILLE 8.40 7.55 9.55 8.6019 34.10GRANGES- MARNAND 1987

Damien ESPOSITO 7.95 8.00 9.10 8.8020 33.85VEVEY- ANCIENNE 1987

Maxime LEONI 8.05 8.05 9.00 8.4521 33.55CHAVORNAY 1987

Steve MAEDER 8.35 7.90 8.70 8.4022 33.35BEGNINS 1985

Corentin POCHON 8.00 8.00 9.05 8.2523 33.30YVONAND 1988

Sylvain BETTEMS 8.25 8.70 8.40 7.9524 33.30CHAILLY-S/ MONTREUX 1986

Gaetan GENEYME 7.90 8.00 8.90 8.3525 33.15PRILLY 1985

Hervé CACHIN 7.90 7.50 9.00 8.4026 32.80YVONAND 1988

Georges MULLER 7.80 8.00 8.65 8.3527 32.80CHAVORNAY 1986

Sylvain RACHETTA 7.90 8.20 8.65 8.0028 32.75YVONAND 1989

Kévin CUCHE 7.00 7.30 9.00 8.8029 32.10POMY 1989

Christian MIÉVILLE 7.50 7.20 8.90 8.5030 32.10POMY 1986

Jérémy ZÜRCHER 7.80 7.90 8.85 7.4031 31.95YVONAND 1989

Fabian PELLAUX 7.55 7.80 8.50 8.0032 31.85POMY 1986

Sébastien MARTIN 7.35 7.50 8.65 8.3033 31.80ECUBLENS 1988

Grégoire BRAISSANT 8.00 7.40 8.30 7.8034 31.50CHAILLY-S/ MONTREUX 1986

Tristan HUBER 7.50 7.30 8.30 7.9535 31.05LE MONT-S/ LAUSANNE 1987

Flavien NICOD 7.70 6.10 8.30 8.6036 30.70GRANGES- MARNAND 1988

Daniel ANKEN 7.80 8.00 8.15 6.7537 30.70YVONAND 1988
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Jérémy AUBERT 7.05 7.80 8.20 7.4538 30.50YVONAND 1990

Fabio SIMOES 6.50 7.00 8.65 8.2039 30.35YVONAND 1989

Cédric JACCARD 7.75 7.70 8.05 6.6540 30.15YVONAND 1989

Christopher ROSSÉ 6.70 7.25 7.90 7.3041 29.15YVONAND 1987

Frédéric BRÜGGER 7.10 7.60 7.30 7.0542 29.05YVONAND 1990

Jean- Noël PITTET 6.65 7.00 7.35 7.7543 28.75CHAILLY-S/ MONTREUX 1987

Julien LÜTHI 5.65 7.70 7.90 5.9044 27.15YVONAND 1988
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Nicolas DEPALLENS 9.05 9.258.90 9.30 9.401 45.90VEVEY- ANCIENNEOr 1989

Bastien BOVEY 8.70 9.358.80 9.55 9.202 45.60VEVEY- ANCIENNEArgent 1986

Thierry MAMONE 8.80 9.308.90 9.60 8.903 45.50VEVEY- ANCIENNEBronze 1985

Stefano ORSINO 9.00 9.358.80 9.25 8.754 45.15VEVEY- ANCIENNEDist 1987

David GAILLARD 8.25 9.108.35 9.55 9.105 44.35POMYDist 1985

Quentin HOSTETTLER 8.80 8.708.80 9.10 8.906 44.30YVERDON AMIS- GYMSDist 1985

Nicola ALIBERTI 9.00 9.008.35 8.85 8.907 44.10YVERDON AMIS- GYMSDist 1987

Julien GERMANN 8.40 8.808.55 9.15 9.108 44.00YVERDON AMIS- GYMSDist 1987

Christophe MAILLARD 8.20 9.158.40 9.00 8.809 43.55VEVEY- ANCIENNEDist 1988

Adrian BAJRAMOVIC 8.20 9.258.45 8.65 8.5510 43.10VEVEY- ANCIENNE 1986

Ludovic BARRAT 8.05 8.959.15 8.15 8.8011 43.10LE MONT-S/ LAUSANNE 1986

Lionel GRUET 8.30 9.209.00 8.90 7.4012 42.80POMY 1986

Germain FREYMOND 8.50 8.658.55 9.10 7.8513 42.65POMY 1986

Sylvain CHAPUIS 8.10 9.108.80 8.80 7.2514 42.05ECUBLENS 1986

Sébastien PERROT 8.00 8.258.35 9.00 8.3515 41.95LE MONT-S/ LAUSANNE 1985

Hugo SIGNORELLO 8.15 8.208.45 7.95 8.5516 41.30YVERDON AMIS- GYMS 1987

Raphaël LÉDESMA 8.30 8.758.20 8.70 7.2517 41.20POMY 1984

Romain MAIBACH 8.00 8.508.10 8.40 8.1518 41.15LE MONT-S/ LAUSANNE 1984

Rafael BOTTARINI 7.75 8.958.40 7.80 7.7519 40.65YVONAND 1984

Cyril NOBLE 7.85 8.708.30 8.25 7.4520 40.55YVONAND 1985

Frank ZEITER 8.00 8.857.90 8.65 6.2521 39.65YVONAND 1985

Anto BORISIC 7.10 8.158.20 6.50 6.9022 36.85YVONAND 1985
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Lionel GRIZE 9.35 8.309.00 9.65 9.451 45.75SAINT- PREXOr 1983

Nicolas SCHORI 9.05 9.259.30 9.20 8.502 45.30ECUBLENSArgent 1987

Tom SWINNEN 8.85 9.158.85 9.55 8.153 44.55VEVEY- ANCIENNEBronze 1984

Fabien OULEVAY 8.65 8.908.60 9.35 8.754 44.25SAINT- CIERGESDist 1985

Mathieu LANG 8.85 8.709.30 7.70 8.455 43.00SAINT- PREXDist 1983

Florim BAJRAMOVIC 8.85 9.057.75 8.90 8.206 42.75VEVEY- ANCIENNE 1983

David WIDMER 8.65 8.808.20 8.80 7.957 42.40SAINT- PREX 1983

Vincent FAVE 7.90 9.008.35 7.80 7.808 40.85VEVEY- ANCIENNE 1984

Sylvain RÜTHI 8.90 8.808.35 8.10 6.709 40.85SAINT- CIERGES 1984

Fabrice FAVRE 7.60 8.457.50 8.70 8.1510 40.40GRANGES- MARNAND 1984

Vincent ESTOPPEY 8.30 8.857.15 8.35 7.3011 39.95GRANGES- MARNAND 1983

Grégory FAVRE 7.55 8.506.90 8.45 6.5012 37.90GRANGES- MARNAND 1984


